85543	5	mт	32317-44		Trafferer 2	43%
					IOME FROMEIVEI	s sai D
<u>IEJIVIN</u>	AP	PLICATION	ISTRATION	AND TITLIN	G JUL 1 9 19	94
OREPORTATION VENICLES DIVIS INSLAMA AVE, NE, SALEN OR 97	0R 114	0	wner's Certificate	of Legal Interest	MOTOR VEHICLES D	VISION
INSTRUCTIONS:		t by all interest-hold	ing parties and have	a Title Report or Lo	t Book Report attached. Th	
Report or Lo	t Book Report cannot be	over / days old with	en submitted to the			
This form an	o financed by a third par	ty, proof of a loan a	spioval.		ship documents and, if the	mouns
				al property, the lega	I description and location of	which is
(description as re	corded by county record	er or a certified copy	Or your deed may a			
Parcel 1 of	Land Partition 5	3-92 being a	portion of the	SE1/4 SE1/4	of Section 3, Towns	hip
39 South, R	ange 9 East of th	ne Willamette	Meridian, Klan	ath County, O	regon.	
	n de la compañía de La compañía de la comp	artist 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		la an in an	and and a second and	· • • • • • • • • • • •
If there is a mort	gage, deed of trust or lie	on on this land list a	Il mortgages and be	neficiaries of deeds	of trust below. Space is pro	
two names and a	CRAL CREDIT UNION	P.O. BOX 3000	J Harbor, O	s 97415		
CHETCO FEDE	TRAL CREDIT DITOR					
		000 /700			Klamath Falls 6	4
	(from assessor): 3909		PABIT II			
			oile home which is k	cated on the real p	operty described above, an	d that th
legal description	of the mobile home is:		LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO	N NO.	
YEAR	MAKE	אוסו א 27	49	ORFLM48AB1	3625GH	
If there is a se	cured interest in the mo se interest is secured by listed below are their ap	no mone nome o			beneficiaries of deeds of addresses and approvals. S	trust, a Signatur
NAME AND ADDRESS			000 J HARBOR,			
CHETCO FED	ERAL CREDIT UNION	P.O. BOA J	oo o matoon			
THAT AND AUDICOD			SIGNATURE		DAT	
	CD DADTY //	DATE	1	P SECURED PARTS	DAII	E
SIGNATURE OF SECUR	a statt	2-8		P SECURED PARTIS		E
SIGNATURE OF SECUR	astat	2-8	-94 X	and the second		
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Tax Lot Numbe I/WE own the la	r (from assessor): and \overline{X} and/or mobile home	<i>2−8</i> ne ⊡described abo f the permanent pla	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve	all mortgages, deed: shicle.	s of trust, security interests a	
Tax Lot Number I/WE own the later of the lat	r (from assessor): and \boxed{X} and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at	<i>2−8</i> ne ⊡described abo f the permanent pla	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve	all mortgages, deed: shicle.		and lien:
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Lut Tax Lot Numbe I/WE own the la	r (from assessor): and \boxed{X} and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at	<i>2−8</i> ne ⊡described abo f the permanent pla	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our l	all mortgages, deed: shicle.	s of trust, security interests a	and lien:
Tax Lot Number I/WE own the later of the lat	r (from assessor): and \boxed{X} and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at	2-8 ne described abc if the permanent pla bove are accurate to Appgess	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our to VE KLAMATH	all mortgages, deed ehicle. cnowledge. FALLS, OR 976	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and lien: E (Optional
Tax Lot Number I/WE own the later of the lat	r (from assessor): and \boxed{X} and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at	2-8 ne described abo if the permanent pla bove are accurate to Magazia Aboress 2915 MACK A Aboress 2915 MACK	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our to VE KLAMATH	all mortgages, deed ehicle. cnowledge. FALLS, OR 976	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and liens E (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Tax Lot Number I/WE own the lat I/WE certify that SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER X COLL C	r (from assessor): and $[X]$ and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at R A A A AC A A A A A A A AC A	2-8 ne described abo if the permanent pla bove are accurate to ADDRESS ADDRESS JAID RACK A ADDRESS JAID RACK	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our VE KLAMATH	all mortgages, deed shicle. cnowledge. FALLS, OR 976 5/amath	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and liens E (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Tax Lot Number I/WE own the lat I/WE certify that SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER X COLL C	r (from assessor): and $[X]$ and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made at R Covk (Office Use	2-8 ne described abo if the permanent pla bove are accurate to ADJESS 2915 MACK A ADJESS 2915 RAA 400585 2915 RAA 100585 2915 RAA 100585 2915 RAA	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our VE KLAMATH	all mortgages, deed shicle. cnowledge. FALLS, OR 976 5/amath	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and liens E (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Tax Lot Number I/WE own the lat I/WE certify that SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER X COLL C	r (from assessor): and [x] and/or mobile hon know the whereabouts of the statements made al Cook Cook (Origonuss or exemption for a mob	2-8 ne described abo if the permanent pla bove are accurate to ADJESS 2915 MACK A ADJESS 2915 RAA 400585 2915 RAA 100585 2915 RAA 100585 2915 RAA	ve free and clear of te assigned to this ve the best of my/our VE KLAMATH	all mortgages, deed shicle. cnowledge. FALLS, OR 976 5/amath	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and liens E (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF SECUR X Tax Lot Numbe I/WE own the la X I/WE do not I/WE certify that SIGNATURE OF OWNER X CH CH Application for DATE of Constants	r (from assessor): and $\boxed{\mathbf{X}}$ and/or mobile hom know the whereabouts of the statements made al $\frac{\mathbf{x}}{\mathbf{x}}$ $\frac{\mathbf{x}}{$	2-8 ne described abo if the permanent pla bove are accurate to accurate to acc	94 X ove free and clear of te assigned to this vere of the best of my/our left o the best of my/our left OVE KLAMATH CARACT PARTIE Y approved K de L	all mortgages, deed ehicle. FALLS, OR 976 5/a.m.arth enied.	of trust, security interests a TELEPHONI 03	and liens E (Optional)

.

			85868
	PARTI		
	rding by County Clerk.		4-43KK
and the second statement of the second			
State of Oregon			j ka se kraze
County of KLAMATHER and Andrews		8 sebop 2/1 for en ∈ 1 9	11. se 64 41. sec 1997 e 1996 - Sec 1997 e 99
	este vilitigenes stationer o	Viewers and the state of the	
and acknowledged the foregoing in	strument to be T	HEIR VOLUM	Cary act and
deed.			n - Contra an an Coletti Atta Natura - Atta
WITNESS My hand and official seal	energia de la compañía de la compañí Registra de la compañía de la compañí Registra de la compañía de la compañí	(seal)	
			an an an an an an Araba an Araba. An an Araba
Nolo malit		OFFICIAL SEAL	
Notary Public for Oregon		HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREG COMMISSION NO. 6143	ION
My Commission expires: 4/20/96	M	Y COMMISSION EXPRES APR 2	
n gewong a sarahi ku ng Panjar daashi ta shubsunad dha i	un avier de set biel (*	n an tha an tha bhaile. Chairteach an tha bhaile an	an a
			la Maria de terra como
STATE OF OREGON,		FORM NO. 23 ACL STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. C	
} ss.		**************************************	
County of Curry			
named Vera Stoll.	scribed in and who	executed the within in	strument and
acknowledged to me that she executed the	he same freely and vol	potarily.	
IN TESTIMO.		we bereunto set my har le day and year last ab	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Halosa		
TNERESA M TVLER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Not	ary Public for Oregon.	- 1
MY DOMMISSION NO. 019813 N MY DOMMISSION EXPRES NOV. B. 1156 N	My Commission	expires 11-8-	76
A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR AND			
		e la constitución de constitución	an a
PLEASE RETURN TO:			a hear a referir
CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION P.O. BOX 3000 J			
HARBOR, OR 97415	an a		and the second
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
	Title Co	the 8th	dav
Filed for record at request of	o'clockA_M., a	the <u>8th</u> and duly recorded in Vol.	
Filed for record at request of Mountain	o'clockA_M., a	and duly recorded in Vol. 24321	
Filed for record at request of Mountain f Aug A.D., 19 94 at11:11	o'clock M., a on Page Evelyn Biehn	and duly recorded in Vol. 24321	M94,